
monofásica

4,4
7

11
14
16

SB.DLQ05CAV3/1
SB.DLQ07CAV3/1
EDHQ011BB6V3
EDHQ014BB6V3
EDHQ016BB6V3

3.653 €
4.563 €
6.839 €
7.534 €
8.229 €

Potência
nominal (kW)MONOBLOCO

PRVP
c/ IVA

* PVRP inclui o IVA à taxa de 23%

Só
Aquecimento

Reversível

trifásica
11
14
16

EDHQ011BB6W1
EDHQ014BB6W1
EDHQ016BB6W1

7.306 €
8.057 €
8.825 €

A++ / A++
A++ / A++

A+ / A+
A+ / A+
A+ / A+

A+ / A+
A+ / A+
A+ / A+

Eficiência Energética
55º / 35ºC

Campanha
Outono / Inverno

PRVP c/ IVA
Campanha

 
Poupança

3.105 €
3.879 €
5.813 €
6.404 €
6.994 €

6.210 €
6.848 €
7.501 €

548 €
684 €

1.026 €
1.130 €
1.234 €

1.096 €
1.208 €
1.324 €

monofásica

4,4
7

11
14
16

SB.BLQ05CAV3/1
SB.BLQ07CAV3/1
EBHQ011BB6V3
EBHQ014BB6V3
EBHQ016BB6V3

3.967 €
4.877 €
6.839 €
7.534 €
8.229 €

trifásica
11
14
16

EBHQ011BB6W1
EBHQ014BB6W1
EBHQ016BB6W1

7.614 €
8.358 €
9.127 €

A++ / A++
A++ / A++

A+ / A+
A+ / A+
A+ / A+

A+ / A+
A+ / A+
A+ / A+

3.372 €
4.145 €
5.813 €
6.404 €
6.994 €

6.472 €
7.104 €
7.758 €

595 €
732 €

1.026 €
1.130 €
1.234 €

1.142 €
1.254 €
1.369 €

Tabela de Preços - CAMPANHA DE INVERNO 2017
Válida de Outubro de 2017 a 31 de Janeiro de 2018

 15%

DESCONTO


